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37 Engineering - 26th Anniversary - Silver Jublie (since 1994) Nov 9 Mon

38 Deepavali Celebration Nov 12 Thu 3.15 pm to 4.15

39 Deepavali  Holidays - (Deepavali Nov 14) Nov 13, 14, 15 Fri, Sat, Sun

40 Karthikai Deepam in College and Ayyapa Padi Pooja Nov 29 Sun

41 Project Title & Meeting for POP III Year Dec II Week

42 Christmas Celebration in Hostel Dec 19 Sat 7.30 pm - 9.00 pm

43 Christmas Celebration in College Dec 23 Wed 1.00 pm - 3.00 pm

44 Christmas Holidays Dec 24 to Jan 3rd

St. Joseph’s
Group of Institutions

No. Events Month Date Day Time

2020

2021
1 Pongal Celebration Jan 9 Sat

2 Pongal Holidays - (Pongal 14th January) Jan 10 - 17 Sun - Sun

3 Dr. MGR 104 Birthday  Jan 17 Sun

4 Republic Day Jan 26 Tue

5 Dr.MGR 104 Birthday Tamil Patti Mandram Jan

6 Industrial Visits - III Year Feb 1 - 5

7 Industrial Visits - II Year Feb 8 - 12

8 Ash Wednesday Feb 17 Wed

9 II,III & IV Years College Culturals 1 day Feb Fri

10 College day - 1 Day Feb Sat

11 All Hostels  Day Feb Sat

12 I Year Culturals March Fri

13 I Year College Day March Sat

14 Sports Students Photo Session March III Week

15 Palm Sunday March 28 Sun

16 Maundy Thursday Apr 1 Thu

17 Holy Friday Apr 2 Fri

18 Easter Apr 4 Sun

19 Easter Celebration Apr 5 Mon

20 Conquista  2021 Apr Sat

21 Achievers Day & Sports Trails Apr Sat

22 Ugadi Dinner - (Ugadi Apr 13) Apr 12 Mon

23 Ramzan Fasting from Apr 13 Tue

24 Tamil New Year Apr 14 Wed

25 Tamil New Year Lunch April 15 Thu

26 Sports Academy Achievers Day April 25 Sat from 6.00 pm


